Rozenko Pavlo Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 15, 1970
Place of birth Kyiv City

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Vice-Prime-Minister of
Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declaration does not indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua
database


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 3; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rozenko Anastasiia Pavlivna daughter —

Rozenko Oksana Ivanivna wife —
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Assistant-Consultant to

Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Rozenko Yaroslav Pavlovych son —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

NGO Center HunamHubUA Beneficial owner 43318928

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12792
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12793
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12793
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12793
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12793
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12794
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12794
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18970

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

KabiHeT MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu,
BiLle-nMpeM'ep-MiHIiCcTp

KabiHeT MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu,
BiLe-NpeM'ep-MiHIiCTp

KabiHeT MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu,
BiLle-MpeM'ep-MiHIiCcTp

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Vice-Prime-Minister

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Vice-Prime-Minister

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Minister of Social
Policy of Ukraine

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Minister of Social
Policy of Ukraine

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Minister

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

26 734,35

25 342,50

21 886,03

32 489,89

21 817,87

3118,04

25 799,54

30 081,39

9 223,96

54
231,22

10
079,89

4 861,42

3517,95

3517,95

9 053,19

19
319,28

10
861,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271

2011 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

7 215,07

8 310,25


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

89
400,00

250
000,00

111
468,00

300
000,00

200
010,00

400
000,00

45
000,00

500
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

11
000,00

15
000,00

000,00

000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

100
000,00

120
000,00

4
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

550
000,00

15
000,00

10
000,00

120
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —
2012 UAH —
2011 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 16 549,06

2015 18 719,78

2015 19,93

2014 —

2013 0,00

2012 —

2011 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2002.0 sq. m (2)

1001.0 sgq. m (1)

0sg. m (4)

0sg. m(3)

716.0 sq. m (2)

358.0 sg. m (1)

81.4 sq.

(1)

81.4 sq.

(1)

81.4 sq.

(1)

81.4 sq.

(1)

81.4 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

VEHICLES:

2019 » Toyota Highlander 2011

2018 * Toyota Highlander 2011

2017 » Toyota Highlander 2011

2016 » Toyota Highlander 2011

2015 * Toyota Highlander 2011

2015 * Toyota Highlander 3456 ky6.
cm. 2011

2014 » Toyota Highlander 3456 cm™3
2011

2013 * Mercedes-Benz,ML 430 2000

2012 * Mercedes-Benz ML 430 4266
Ky6. cm 2000

2011 * Mercedes-Benz ML430 426

2000


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_746a6c35-aaeb-4061-980a-93e89899adf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00703320-c3d2-4dbb-900a-8a932552efa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef3ad44e-7293-4f79-ab90-a8b9ab40e960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a64084f-f908-4caf-a7a9-2f39175bfa13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59940c55-255f-4f16-9eb1-b4698603966c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1878
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/257
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_271
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_270

il
CAREER:

April 14, 2016 — till Aug. 29, 2019

Dec. 2, 2014 — till April 14, 2016

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Dec. 2, 2014

Dec. 12, 2012 — till Nov. 27, 2014

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Vice-Prime-Minister of Ukraine

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Member of the Cabinet of Ministers
of Ukraine - Minister of Social Policy
of Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th

calling

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the
UDAR Political Party (the Ukrainian
Democratic Alliance for Reform)

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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